
HORAIRE COURSE CAT. Crew Abbrev ÉQUIPAGE COUL

09:00 Course 1 & 2 SF2- ANNECY CN 1 PADEY JULIEN Elia - PERREARD Julia       1
Course 1 & 2 J18F2- LYON CA 1 BOUILLET SAILLEY Louise - GELAS Eloise       2
Course 1 & 2 J18F2- THONON CA 1 LEYDIER Lomée - VINCENT Lise       3

09:05 Course 3 SH1x TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 DESCORMES Lilian        1
Course 3 SH1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 COLAS Eddy        2
Course 3 SH1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 BASSET Noe        3
Course 3 SH1x TAIN-TOURNON SN 2 DESCORMES Morgan        4
Course 3 SH1x CONDRIEU SN 1 SOULIER Balthazar        5
Course 3 PR3 1X CHAMBERY CNCB 1 PIGNOUX Maxence 6

09:10 Course 4 série 1 J18H1x SEVRIER ASLA 2 BASTARDROSSET Hugo        1
Course 4 série 1 J18H1x MONTLUCON CMA 1 BLONDEL William        2
Course 4 série 1 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 FONTAINE Antoine        3
Course 4 série 1 J18H1x LYON CA 2 PAYET Hugo        4
Course 4 série 1 J18H1x EVIAN CA 1 VESIN Clement        5

09:15 Course 4 série 2 J18H1x LYON AUNL 1 BERTRAND Antoine        1
Course 4 série 2 J18H1x SEVRIER ASLA 1 EYMIN Johan        2
Course 4 série 2 J18H1x LYON CA 3 GAEL Oscar        3
Course 4 série 2 J18H1x LYON CA 1 RASPADO Zacharie        4

09:20 Course 5 & 6 série 1 SF2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 PFEFFERKORN Juliette - NGUYEN Thi Sylvie       1
Course 5 & 6 série 1 SF2x LYON AUNL 1 BAHAIN Claire - PICHAT Julie       2
Course 5 & 6 série 1 SF2x MEYZIEU AV 1 COUSTILLAS Lawry - LETERME Maelysse       3
Course 5 & 6 série 1 SF2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 DUMAS Mathilde - ABRéAL Margot       4
Course 5 & 6 série 1 SF2x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 1 FOGLIA Camille - COURTOIS Nina       5

09:25 Course 5 & 6 série 2 SF2x CHAMBERY CNCB 1 BERNARD Marie - KURZ Juliette       1
Course 5 & 6 série 2 SF2x TALLOIRES CN 1 LYARET Emma - GUERRAND Caroline       2
Course 5 & 6 série 2 SF2x THONON CA 1 ROGER Anne-Laure - LEYDIER Héloïse       3
Course 5 & 6 série 2 SF2x DECINES AV 1 SZATANEK Mathilde - SANFILIPPO VIELLE Sarah       4
Course 5 & 6 série 2 SF2x MEYZIEU AV 2 BREDEL Linda - BREDEL Alice       5
Course 5 & 6 série 2 J18F2x CHAMBERY CNCB 1 PEYRET Mailys - ZANELLATO Loane       6

09:30 Course 7 SH4x TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 BRESCIANI Lucas - BOURGEOIS Dorian - BOURGEOIS Ghilian - CITRO Hugo     1
Course 7 SH4x SAINT-FONS SNS 1 KEKENBOSCH-DAL David - CORBES Clementine - PERRIN Julien - CAZIN Vincent     2
Course 7 SH4x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 LEBRUN Virgile - MOULAIRE Tom - BOUDON Owen - BALLANDRAS Yanis     3



09:35 Course 8 J18H4x LYON AUNL 1 DESBOS Lylian - POINT Paul - MORET Nicolas - PUTET Emile     1
Course 8 J18H4x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 PUGET Antonin - VALENTIN Kilian - GENTIL Raphaël - TORRES Maxime     2
Course 8 J18H4x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 DEVINEAU Baptiste - GAILLET Nohan - MASSON Benjamin - BICHET Mathis     3
Course 8 J18H4x LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 VICARI Auguste - BOURGOIS Anthony - BOCA Loic - DELORD Lancelot     4
Course 8 J18H4x MEYZIEU AV 1 FERRARI Alessio - GUIGAL Pierre-Malo - DESMOLLES Gabin - JONES Yohan     5
Course 8 J18H4x THONON CA 1 PLAGNAT Baptiste - MOREIRA PINTO GUEDES Nathan - BOUVRAIS Marin - BELOT Esteban     6
Course 8 J18H4x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 POIREL Tom - VANDER STEGEN DE SCHRIECK Thyl - PAUT Thomas - DUFOSSE Leo     7

09:40 Course 9 & 10 SH4- CHAMBERY CNCB 1 LENORMAND Augustin - ROGE PECH Adrien - DUBONNET Romain - DEBRET Jerome     1
Course 9 & 10 SH4- MEYZIEU AV 1 MARCOS Thomas - ARTHAUD Valentin - PINOIT Vincent - DESMOLLES Leo     2
Course 9 & 10 J18H4- LYON CA 1 BONNARD Arthur - MARCHADIER Gauthier - GUYOTAT Sixte - MAGHERINI Matthieu     3
Course 9 & 10 J18H4- CHAMBERY CNCB 1 MEDANE PERINET Killian - LATHOUD Remi - TEPLYAKOV Vladimir - RIGAUX Remy     4
Course 9 & 10 J18H4- LYON AUNL 1 ROUX DE CHAVANES Marceau - COMTE Gaspard - MARCHADIER Hippolyte - MOREL Camille     5
Course 9 & 10 J18H4- CHAMBERY CNCB 2 TASSET Enzo - DRIVET Horace - EL HADEUF Côme - SINDOU Achille     6

09:45 Course 11 & 12 SF8+ AIX  LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1
BEGHIN Joséphine - FUVEL Betty - PINSON Coline - GERCI Lana - ASSIER Lucie - BRUN Clémentine - FORGOGNE Louna - GAMBIEZ 
Alice Bar : CAUET Garance

1

Course 11 & 12 J18F8+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1
ABRÉAL Margot - GAUTIER Ines - GUILLEMOT ECK Ocelia - DALLA COSTA Yohanna - COTTIN Marine - HUGUENIN Elsa - VACHON 
Amélie - BRASSET Ludivine Bar : FRECHET Emma

2

Course 11 & 12 J18F8+ ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1
CISEY Anais - VANDENBERGHE Zoe - OLIVIER Louise - COLLOMB Anais - NAVET Victoria - DIDIERJEAN Julie - THIBAUD Lea - 
PARACUELLOS Jade Bar : PECCOUX Rose

3

Course 11 & 12 J18F8+ ANNECY CN 1
RIBOTHALOT Lou - MASSELLI Anna - GARAY USSON Paloma - SCOTTON Celia - DENARIE Jeanne - RIBOTHALOT Anna - GARAY USSON 
Valentina - AUJOUANNET Lisa Bar : BURDIN Noelie

4

+ 20 Min
10:05 Course 13 Série 1 J16H2x EVIAN CA 1 BALEYDIER Maxence - BARTHBLANC Arthur       1

Course 13 Série 1 J16H2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 VALENTE Gabriel - MOUE Maxens       2
Course 13 Série 1 J16H2x LYON CA 1 SIDOS Achille - MEZOUGHI AUGUSTE Balthazar       3
Course 13 Série 1 J16H2x LYON AUNL 1 LEGEAY GUICHARDON Julien - MOREL Camille       4
Course 13 Série 1 J16H2x DECINES AV 1 COTONI Lucas - LAPERRIERE Martin       5
Course 13 Série 1 J16H2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 BOURSETTE Audrey - BAUER Loreleï       6

10:10 Course 13 Série 2 J16H2x ROMANS ARP 1 ROUSSEAU Zack - BEAUMALE Alexandre       1
Course 13 Série 2 J16H2x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 LARAVOIRE Arthur - KANDIN Raphael       2
Course 13 Série 2 J16H2x SEVRIER ASLA 1 LE COUZE Livio - ILIE Luca Ioan       3
Course 13 Série 2 J16H2x MEYZIEU AV 1 BONNET Mathis - MAGNARD Lorenzo       4
Course 13 Série 2 J16H2x CHAMBERY CNCB 1 FRANC Pierre - GUIMARAES Steeven       5
Course 13 Série 2 J16H2x CONDRIEU SN 1 GILIBERT Celian - POQUET Bastien       6

10:15 Course 13 Série 3 J16H2x MEYZIEU AV 2 CADROUX Maxime - MIGUET Elie       1
Course 13 Série 3 J16H2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 FRECHET Emma - KAUFFER Mathias       2
Course 13 Série 3 J16H2x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 1 FEUGERES MABIRE Ethan - BAILLIEUL Thomas       3
Course 13 Série 3 J16H2x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 2 TURPIN Ryan - COUBE Joshua       4
Course 13 Série 3 J16H2x LYON CA 2 BONNARD Jules - MONTANE Antoine       5



10:20 Course 13 Série 4 J16H2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 3 BARITEL Arthur - SEYER Louis       1
Course 13 Série 4 J16H2x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 2 GRONDIN Florian - BOUCHARD Yael       2
Course 13 Série 4 J16H2x EVIAN CA 2 BRELAZ Jocelyn - PLANCON Leandre       3
Course 13 Série 4 J16H2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 LEURS Thomas - COLAS Timothy       4
Course 13 Série 4 J16H2x MEYZIEU AV 3 JURIN Baptiste - CHATELARD Oscar       5

10:25 Course 13 Série 5 J16H2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 3 COTTIN Marine - RIQUOIR Maxence       1
Course 13 Série 5 J16H2x EVIAN CA 3 LEFEVRE Nael - TELLIER Liam       2
Course 13 Série 5 J16H2x LYON CA 3 PAYET Robin - ROLLET Robin       3
Course 13 Série 5 J16H2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 4 UGUR Yusuf - PFEFFERKORN Nathan       4
Course 13 Série 5 J16H2x MEYZIEU AV 4 BAILLY Elowen - BOUANANI Ayoub       5

10:30 Course 14 J16F4+ LYON AUNL 1 LECOINTE Mathilde - LE MEUR Victoire - BOUTARIC Clémence - LE DOZE Sixtine     Bar : MASCLEF Amélie 1
Course 14 J16F4+ LYON CA 2 LEROY Ambre - DAY Sixtine - SIGNORET Alix - COCHET Anouck     Bar : FREREJEAN Camille 2
Course 14 J16F4+ LYON CA 1 LEVEQUE Clemence - BIBET Garance - PIERRON BENAZECH Clothilde - BLONDEL Angele     Bar : DE FARIA Marie 3
Course 14 J16F4+ VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 NDJAPOU Alysee - MARECVULLIEZ Joséphine - GRAND Coline - CORGIER Noa     Bar : GARCIA Raphael 4

10:35 Course 15 J16M4x 50%H/50%FVILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 JAMBON Eloïs - THOMAS Benjamin - MANCA Victoria - BILLEBAUD Lily     1
Course 15 J16M4x 50%H/50%FVILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 MORMINA Alessio - LEFEBVRE CUBIZOLLES Ulysse - BAS Maya - GUELPA Elsa     2
Course 15 J16M4x 50%H/50%FAIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 PIATON DE MENEZES Marco - GERARD Louka - SAVAETE Victoire - DEILLON Laurane     3
Course 15 J16M4x 50%H/50%FDECINES AV 1 PROT BRAQUEHAIS Joachim - NEYRON Mathieu - PERLET Coraline - DAHMAN Mayssa     4

10:40 Course 16 J16H8+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1
AOUIFI Lucas - CASALIS Arthur - ZGORZALEK Leon - LORTET Oscar - GEORGIEV Ivan - MALBLANC Tom - RIEHL Ulysse - MANON 
Sacha Bar : GUIER Arthur

1

Course 16 J16H8+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1
ARNAUD Thomas - KAUFFER Clément - SéBERT Léonard - CANTAT-GUGLIELMACCI Leo - CHAVET Arthur - FRECHET Emma - VACHON 
Amélie - GARIOUD Mael Bar : DENAYER Lucas

2

Course 16 J16H8+ CHAMBERY CNCB 1
DEZ Miguel - DOZINEL Theotim - GODDET Mathys - MITHIEUX Melvin - CALLEGARI Maxime - GRANIER Bastien - MILIN Gabriel - 
REGAZZI Lehyan Bar : PEYRET Ilona

3

Course 16 J16H8+ VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1
GERBE Antoine - LAPEYRE Louis - PERRENOT Louis - BEAUCHAMP Vadim - MOULAIRE Merlin - TONNERIEUX Timothée - LEURS 
Thibault - BELLEGO Baptiste Bar : DELLOMO Gaspard

4

Course 16 J16H8+ LYON CA 1
MOLLE CHAMPAGNAC Basile - HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Gabin - KANDIN Antoine - CADOZ Axel - BERGER Colin - MONCOUYOUX Leo - 
SION Mayeul - LOUBEREAU Timothee Bar : DAY Sixtine

5

10:45 Course 17 Série 1 J16F4x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 1 ANGE Justine - ROUARCH Emma - ZANARINI Eloa - PENCROFFI Agathe     1
Course 17 Série 1 J16F4x CHAMBERY CNCB 1 BATOT Lucie - JAQUIERJOLIVET Agathe - DEBRAULT Louna - KURZ Romy     2
Course 17 Série 1 J16F4x DECINES AV 1 BERTHOUMIEUX Dorine - WICES Chloe - JAMET Adele - EVRARD Carmen     3
Course 17 Série 1 J16F4x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 PEREIRA DOS SANTOS Anais - FAYOLLE Maria - CACIOPPO Margot - MOUNIER Raphaelle     4
Course 17 Série 1 J16F4x LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 SEVEAU Roxane - ARGENSON Victorine - GOSSART Pauline - PEDRINI Louise     5
Course 17 Série 1 J16F4x SEVRIER ASLA 1 MOREL Alicia - HERBST Lea - PELLET Garance - HALLIEZ MUGNIER Ines     6



10:50 Course 17 Série 2 J16F4x CHAMBERY CNCB 2 GUGGISBERG Manon - BOUVET Diane - ROUCHOUZE Camille - CHEVELARD Emma     1
Course 17 Série 2 J16F4x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 ROBERT Ninon - BESSARD Melina - ELIET Satine - DELEURENCE Nina     2
Course 17 Série 2 J16F4x TAIN-TOURNON SN 2 SABRAN Lili - BAYLE Camille - DESTREE Leonie - CROZE Jehanne     3
Course 17 Série 2 J16F4x ANNECY CN 1 THIEL Audrey - ROUGE Anna - TUR Victoria - RUYER Heloise     4
Course 17 Série 2 J16F4x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 TUNCA Selen - PALOMINO Caroline - VIDIL DUPARC Camille - ROUMANEIX Noeline     5
Course 17 Série 2 J16F4x TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 VALENTIN Juliette - GEOFFROY Emy - DELMONICO Flavie - DESCOURS Emma     6
Course 17 Série 2 J16F4x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 DUC Lennie - DAMOTTE Zoe - BLANC Camille - BONNEVIALLE Adelie     7

+ 20 Min
11:10 Course 18 Série 1 J14H1x LYON CA 1 CANON Antonin        1

Course 18 Série 1 J14H1x SEVRIER ASLA 1 CONSEIL Titouan        2
Course 18 Série 1 J14H1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 GROS Theo Elouan        3
Course 18 Série 1 J14H1x MEYZIEU AV 1 LEPRETRE Titouan        4
Course 18 Série 1 J14H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 LERAT Matthieu        5

11:16 Course 18 Série 2 J14H1x EVIAN CA 1 LIEBERT Julian        1
Course 18 Série 2 J14H1x LYON AUNL 1 SU LEGER Matt        2
Course 18 Série 2 J14H1x ROMANS ARP 1 THIOLLIER Quentin        3
Course 18 Série 2 J14H1x SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 RIOLO CHARLES Amedee        4

11:22 Course 18 Série 3 J14H1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 2 BOCQUET Robinson        1
Course 18 Série 3 J14H1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 3 PERROTTON Timeo        2
Course 18 Série 3 J14H1x MEYZIEU AV 2 FISCHER Ellis        3
Course 18 Série 3 J14H1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 DIVOY Hugo        4
Course 18 Série 3 J14H1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 BALANDIER BERGER-SABATEL Noa        5

11:28 Course 19 Série 1 J14F2x LYON AUNL 1 BEN MUSTAPHA Camilia - MASCLEF Amélie       1
Course 19 Série 1 J14F2x DECINES AV 1 RIOU Mylena - COULARD Ambre       2
Course 19 Série 1 J14F2x SEVRIER ASLA 1 TOMIET Romane - EYMAR Camille       3
Course 19 Série 1 J14F2x LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 KERVRAN Ella - RIEHL Thuyly       4
Course 19 Série 1 J14F2x SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 GOHIER Leila - SABATIER Elise       5
Course 19 Série 1 J14F2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 GUIGUES Alice - PAYET Norah       6

11:34 Course 19 Série 2 J14F2x EVIAN CA 1 BLEARD Ines - ROUSSEAUD Lee-Lou       1
Course 19 Série 2 J14F2x CHAMBERY CNCB 1 ANNOVAZZI Jade - SALLEZ Bianca       2
Course 19 Série 2 J14F2x ROMANS ARP 1 BOURGUIGNON Lola - EGLAINE Maurine       3
Course 19 Série 2 J14F2x MEYZIEU AV 1 CHAPELLE Ninon - RYGAT BABOLA Neela       4
Course 19 Série 2 J14F2x LYON CA 1 FOUCHER Jeanne - ROLLAND Ninon       5

11:40 Course 19 Série 3 J14F2x CHAMBERY CNCB 2 ?????? ??????  - BOUVIER Romy       1
Course 19 Série 3 J14F2x SEVRIER ASLA 2 ALSBERGHE Romane - FAVRE Maina       2
Course 19 Série 3 J14F2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 CONTI Shana - POUPARD Alice       3
Course 19 Série 3 J14F2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 LEVASSEUR Romane - GARILLON Leane       4



11:46 Course 20 Série 1 J14H4x+ LYON CA 1 VIGNON Maxence - MEZOUGHI AUGUSTE Alphonse - GUEVEL-THONET Bily - BOREL Antoine     Bar : AFONSO Marie 1
Course 20 Série 1 J14H4x+ DECINES AV 1 RIOU Charlie - CREVOLIN Antonin - POULET Louis - ZERDAZI Hicham     Bar : CREVOLIN Clemence 2
Course 20 Série 1 J14H4x+ SEVRIER ASLA 1 LEPRETRE Tom - POITTEVIN Louis - POTTER Remi - LAGER Milow     Bar : MARCHAT Manon 3
Course 20 Série 1 J14H4x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 KORACH Alexis - LAHACHE Nicolas - LAINE Thibaud - PASSAS Adrian     Bar : DENAYER Lucas 4
Course 20 Série 1 J14H4x+ ROMANS ARP 1 BEAUMALE Anthony - DUPUIS Louis - BEAUMALE Maxime - LEQUINT LIORET Ange Bar : CHARRIER BEAUBELICOUX Hugo 5

11:52 Course 20 Série 2 J14H4x+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 JOUFFROY Clemence - HANOT Paul - GIOVANI Gabriel - BARRIAU Lea     Bar : CAUET Garance 1
Course 20 Série 2 J14H4x+ EVIAN CA 1 VESIN Mael - LEFEVRE Tibeo - BALEYDIER Pauline - BRON FONTANAZ Helene     Bar : LEFEVRE Nael 2
Course 20 Série 2 J14H4x+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 GUYOT Ludovic - RUBIO WEILL Pablo - MILLET Marceau - GAYET Enak     Bar : CONVERT Edouard 3
Course 20 Série 2 J14H4x+ VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 GARCIA Raphael - FELLOT Basile - GOURLAOUEN Louis - SCHAFF Leo     Bar : LOYER Paul 4
Course 20 Série 2 J14H4x+ CHAMBERY CNCB 1 ORLANDI Loris - MARTIN Oscar - FRANC Victor - GUILBERT MARTIN Axel     Bar : KURZ Juliette 5

11:58 Course 20 Série 3 J14H4x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 DEFRANCE-QUIQUET Anselme - MIECH Lucas - BAGHLOUL Ihsan - LEVET Ronan     Bar : FRECHET Emma 1
Course 20 Série 3 J14H4x+ DECINES AV 2 DESPREZ Arthur - VOLPINI Maxime - DOCHE Valentin - COLOMBO PASSAQUET Heloise     Bar : CREVOLIN Juliette 2
Course 20 Série 3 J14H4x+ CHAMBERY CNCB 2 GUIMARAES Owen - BLAMPEY Arthur - MARLOT Maxence - WATON HENAO Mateo     Bar : CHEVELARD Emma 3
Course 20 Série 3 J14H4x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 3 PERRIER Leo - MARMONIER Pacome - BURTEL Thibault - RIMBOUD FOURCADE Capucine     Bar : DUMAS Mathilde 4
Course 20 Série 3 J14H4x+ CHAMBERY CNCB 3 REGAZZI Adrean - EVARD Sacha - TARROUX VAISSIER Raphael - PARPILLON Margaux     Bar : GUGGISBERG Manon 5
Course 20 Série 3 J14H4x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 4 VALENTIN Cassandra - MOLINA Mathys - LABERGERIE Gabin - REY Paul-Côme     Bar : ABRéAL Margot 6

12:04 Course 21 J14F8x+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1
CHAUMEAUX Gabrielle - GONCALES LOPES Jade - DUMESNIL Anne - BARRIAU Lea - GERARD Lilyana - ZANCANARO Oceane - THILL 
SOLENTE Penelope - PLY Laura Bar : ARDITO Tiago

1

Course 21 J14F8x+ CHAMBERY CNCB 1
PEYRET Ilona - SEVIN Ilana - PARPILLON CACHOUD Zoé - ARBARETAZ Thais - RIVOALAND Olympe - DIDIER Leia - CHALANSONNET 
Alyssa - CARILLAT Jade Bar : ZANELLATO Loane

2

Course 21 J14F8x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1
RIMBOUD FOURCADE Capucine - VALENTIN Cassandra - ADAFER Orianne - GROS Lea - HENRY Emma - GARDIEN Faustine - PUGET 
Juliette - VANDEMEULEBROUCK Anouck Bar : MICHEL Beatrice

3

PAUSE DÉJEUNER
14:00 Course 22 SF1x ST ROMAIN EN GAL ACPV 1 GAGET Nais        1

Course 22 SF1x TALLOIRES CN 1 LYARET Emma        2
Course 22 SF1x ANNECY CN 1 PENAS Ines        3
Course 22 SF1x LYON AUNL 1 PICHAT Julie        4
Course 22 SF1x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 1 PIUCCO Léonie        5
Course 22 SF1x TALLOIRES CN 2 PORTIER Julie        6

14:05 Course 23 J18F1x MEYZIEU AV 1 BAILLY Elowen        1
Course 23 J18F1x LYON CA 3 BOUILLET SAILLEY Louise        2
Course 23 J18F1x TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 DOLLAT Luna        3
Course 23 J18F1x LYON CA 1 GELAS Eloise        4
Course 23 J18F1x MEYZIEU AV 2 LETERME Maelysse        5
Course 23 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 MATHEY Constance        6
Course 23 J18F1x LYON CA 2 VILLARD Romane        7



14:10 Course 24 & 25 SH2- ANNECY CN 1 MICHELLOD Clement - AYOUL Ewen       1
Course 24 & 25 SH2- MEYZIEU AV 1 PINOIT Vincent - MARCOS Thomas       2
Course 24 & 25 J18H2- THONON CA 1 PLAGNAT Baptiste - MOREIRA PINTO GUEDES Nathan       3

14:15 Course 26 SH2x TAIN-TOURNON SN 2 DESCORMES Lilian - DESCORMES Morgan       1
Course 26 SH2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 BOUDON Owen - BALLANDRAS Yanis       2
Course 26 SH2x TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 BOURGEOIS Ghilian - BOURGEOIS Dorian       3
Course 26 SH2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 BASSET Noe - COLAS Eddy       4
Course 26 SH2x TALLOIRES CN 1 MAIRECHE Yanis - LYARET Maxim       5
Course 26 SH2x TAIN-TOURNON SN 3 BRESCIANI Lucas - CITRO Hugo       6
Course 26 SH2x TAIN-TOURNON SN 4 VERLAINE BLANC Baptiste - POLET Tom       7

14:20 Course 27 Série 1 J18H2x ANNECY CN 1 BEL Aurelien - FERRAND Hugo 1
Course 27 Série 1 J18H2x DECINES AV 1 TIXIER Timéo - SOUKEUR Aristide       2
Course 27 Série 1 J18H2x EVIAN CA 1 VESIN Clement - BALEYDIER Maxence       3
Course 27 Série 1 J18H2x LYON AUNL 1 MORET Nicolas - BERTRAND Antoine       4
Course 27 Série 1 J18H2x LYON CA 1 PAYET Hugo - RASPADO Zacharie       5
Course 27 Série 1 J18H2x TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 GUILLARD Yoann - BARRIER Noa       6

14:25 Course 27 Série 2 J18H2x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 COUBE Ethan - TRIBOUT Antoine       1
Course 27 Série 2 J18H2x MEYZIEU AV 1 DESMOLLES Gabin - JONES Yohan       2
Course 27 Série 2 J18H2x ST ROMAIN EN GAL ACPV 1 LECONTE Corentin - DORCE MICHEL Stevenson       3
Course 27 Série 2 J18H2x LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 DU MESNIL Maxence - ALEXANDRE Baptiste       4
Course 27 Série 2 J18H2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 POIREL Tom - VANDER STEGEN DE SCHRIECK Thyl       5

14:30 Course 27 Série 3 J18H2x MEYZIEU AV 2 FERRARI Alessio - GUIGAL Pierre-Malo       1
Course 27 Série 3 J18H2x DECINES AV 2 FRETIER Titouan - CATHERIN Stanislas       2
Course 27 Série 3 J18H2x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 1 JANIN Baptiste - SCHULZE Loic       3
Course 27 Série 3 J18H2x SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 RIFFARD Arthur - THOMAS Quentin       4
Course 27 Série 3 J18H2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 DUFOSSE Leo - PAUT Thomas       5

14:35 Course 28 & 29 SF4x THONON CA 1 LEYDIER Héloïse - ROGER Anne-Laure - LEYDIER Lomée - VINCENT Lise     1
Course 28 & 29 SF4x DECINES AV 1 MUSSARD Sandrine - SZATANEK Mathilde - SANFILIPPO VIELLE Sarah - SCHAMING Cecile     2
Course 28 & 29 SF4x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 PFEFFERKORN Juliette - NGUYEN Thi Sylvie - GROS Laurette - MIRAMON Aure     3
Course 28 & 29 J18F4x CHAMBERY CNCB 1 AUDU Ines - PEYRET Mailys - GENIX  CHAUSSE Naïa - DROGUET--FAVEREAU Agathe     4
Course 28 & 29 J18F4x LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 BOUILLET Philippine - CONVERT Carla - KIMMEL Melissa - DODANE Margaux     5
Course 28 & 29 J18F4x DECINES AV 1 DURAND Lila - LASSARA Coline - METZLER Elsa - JAMET Lilas     6
Course 28 & 29 J18F4x SEVRIER ASLA 1 MULLER Coline - TRIQUET Rose - MOREL Elise - TAILLANDIER Elea     7

14:40 Course 30 & 31 SF4- LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 GRISVAL Lucile - DEVILLE Andrea - LACOFFRETTE Emma - GARDE Clementine     1
Course 30 & 31 SF4- CHAMBERY CNCB 1 BERNARD Marie - KURZ Juliette - COMMUNAL Anne-Elise - CROCHET Leanne     2
Course 30 & 31 J18F4- LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 CARMIER Solene - MUSARD Ava - BARRAGO Louise - TISSERAND Faustine     3



14:45 Course 32 & 33 SH8+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1
ENCRENAZ Hugo - VILLAIN Thomas - ASSIER Maxence - SCHAUER Leo Paul - RUSHITI Gafurr - VERDENAL Quentin - APPEL Valentin - 
NOURY Jean Bar : CAUET Garance

1

Course 32 & 33 SH8+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1
SAYN Nicolas - CADET William - ROCH Hugo - DUPUIS Yann - ARQUE Samuel - MACIOCE Alexandre - TOLLET Maxence - PIGNOT 
DUBOST Léon Bar : BERNARDIN Lea

2

Course 32 & 33 J18H8+ LYON CA 1
BONNARD Arthur - MAGHERINI Matthieu - GUYOTAT Sixte - MARCHADIER Gauthier - LOUBEREAU Timothee - SIDOS Achille - SION 
Mayeul - MEZOUGHI AUGUSTE Balthazar Bar : BOUILLET SAILLEY Louise

3

Course 32 & 33 J18H8+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1
GOUTIERE Jules - DUMAS Morgane - ABRéAL Margot - GARIOUD Mael - KAUFFER Clément - KAUFFER Mathias - ARNAUD Thomas - 
RIQUOIR Maxence Bar : STAELEN Aurélien

4

Course 32 & 33 J18H8+ CHAMBERY CNCB 1
MEDANE PERINET Killian - DRIVET Horace - TASSET Enzo - LATHOUD Remi - TEPLYAKOV Vladimir - RIGAUX Remy - EL HADEUF 
Côme - FRANC Pierre Bar : PEYRET Ilona

5

Course 32 & 33 J18H8+ ANNECY CN 1
PERROUD Noe - BLANC Louis - AYOUL Yael - SCOTTON Mario - CHAPEZ GOUDOU Theo - PETIT DE MEURVILLE Manuel - CATIN-
RICHEZ Baptiste - PROY Mathieu Bar : BURDIN Noelie

6

Course 32 & 33 J18H8+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1
VICARI Auguste - BOCA Loic - FROIDUROT CHAVEROT Sidoine - GOSSART Gaspard - DU MESNIL Maxence - DURET Arthur - 
BRANDYK TAGLIAVIA Baptiste - DELORD Lancelot Bar : CARMIER Solene

7

+ 20 Min
15:05 Course 34 Série 1 J16F2x LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 ALONSO Deborah - THOMAS TREVE Clelie       1

Course 34 Série 1 J16F2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 BAUER Loreleï - FRECHET Emma       2
Course 34 Série 1 J16F2x SEVRIER ASLA 1 MOREL Alicia - MOREL Elise       3
Course 34 Série 1 J16F2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 NDJAPOU Alysee - MARECVULLIEZ Joséphine       4
Course 34 Série 1 J16F2x DECINES AV 1 EVRARD Carmen - BERTHOUMIEUX Dorine       5
Course 34 Série 1 J16F2x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 FOURNEL Emilie - CISEY Anais       6

15:10 Course 34 Série 2 J16F2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 CORGIER Noa - GRAND Coline       1
Course 34 Série 2 J16F2x ROMANS ARP 1 BELLIER--CASTELOT Alicia - BAUSSANE-MANTE Paloma       2
Course 34 Série 2 J16F2x ANNECY CN 1 COMBEY Tessa - GARAY USSON Paloma       3
Course 34 Série 2 J16F2x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 CHARLES Rose - VILLALONGA Sohane       4
Course 34 Série 2 J16F2x TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 DELMONICO Flavie - VALENTIN Juliette       5
Course 34 Série 2 J16F2x DECINES AV 2 JAMET Adele - RAGU Zoe       6

15:15 Course 34 Série 3 J16F2x TAIN-TOURNON SN 3 DESTREE Leonie - CROZE Jehanne       1
Course 34 Série 3 J16F2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 5 ELIET Satine - RUIZ Elycia       2
Course 34 Série 3 J16F2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 4 BILLEBAUD Lily - MANCA Victoria       3
Course 34 Série 3 J16F2x TAIN-TOURNON SN 2 GEOFFROY Emy - DESCOURS Emma       4
Course 34 Série 3 J16F2x DECINES AV 3 PERLET Coraline - WICES Chloe       5
Course 34 Série 3 J16F2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 3 ROBERT Ninon - BESSARD Melina       6
Course 34 Série 3 J16F2x TAIN-TOURNON SN 4 SABRAN Lili - BAYLE Camille       7

15:20 Course 35 J16H4+ CHAMBERY CNCB 1 CALLEGARI Maxime - GODDET Mathys - MILIN Gabriel - REGAZZI Lehyan     Bar : BERNARD Marie 1
Course 35 J16H4+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 CANTAT-GUGLIELMACCI Leo - CHAVET Arthur - BOURSETTE Audrey - SéBERT Léonard     Bar : FRECHET Emma 2
Course 35 J16H4+ BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 1 NICOLET Dorian - GUEGUENBRAZIL Sam - DUBOULOZ-MONET Evan - PERONNIER Louis     Bar : GRONDIN Florian 3
Course 35 J16H4+ LYON AUNL 1 SPRINGER Arthur - MASCLEF Adrien - LAMBRECHTS Hugo - PUTET DUTHIL Maxime     Bar : MASCLEF Amélie 4



15:25 Course 36 J16F8+ LYON CA 1
COCHET Anouck - BIBET Garance - PIERRON BENAZECH Clothilde - BLONDEL Angele - LEROY Ambre - DAY Sixtine - LEVEQUE 
Clemence - SIGNORET Alix Bar : MOURGUES AUZEMERY Rose

1

Course 36 J16F8+ BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 1
FALAISE Gwendoline - MICHAUD Jade - NICOLET Melina - BOISSON Celia - LEROUX Anais - BERNARD Eloise - CREPIN Laura - 
LECOINTE Lola Bar : GRONDIN Florian

2

Course 36 J16F8+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1
GAUTIER Ines - GUILLEMOT ECK Ocelia - DALLA COSTA Yohanna - BOURSETTE Audrey - HUGUENIN Elsa - COTTIN Marine - VACHON 
Amélie - BRASSET Ludivine Bar : FRECHET Emma

3

Course 36 J16F8+ CHAMBERY CNCB 1
JAQUIERJOLIVET Agathe - ORLANDI Stella - BATOT Lucie - DEBRAULT Louna - BOUVET Diane - KURZ Romy - ROUCHOUZE Camille - 
CHEVELARD Emma Bar : KURZ Juliette

4

Course 36 J16F8+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1
SAVAETE Victoire - DEILLON Laurane - CHARLES Rose - CAUET Garance - VILLALONGA Sohane - DELBARRE BEGOT Iris - PEREIRA 
DOS SANTOS Anais - VITTET Cherine Bar : ARDITO Tiago

5

15:30 Course 37 Série 1 J16H4x EVIAN CA 1 BARTHBLANC Arthur - BRELAZ Jocelyn - PLANCON Leandre - TELLIER Liam     1
Course 37 Série 1 J16H4x DECINES AV 1 PROT BRAQUEHAIS Joachim - NEYRON Mathieu - COTONI Lucas - LAPERRIERE Martin     2
Course 37 Série 1 J16H4x CHAMBERY CNCB 1 DEZ Miguel - MITHIEUX Melvin - GRANIER Bastien - DOZINEL Theotim     3
Course 37 Série 1 J16H4x ANNECY CN 1 BON BETEMPS Kali - COSSON Raphael - BARITHEL Louis - COUTURIER Mathieu     4
Course 37 Série 1 J16H4x MEYZIEU AV 1 BOUANANI Ayoub - CADROUX Maxime - CHATELARD Oscar - MIGUET Elie     5
Course 37 Série 1 J16H4x LYON CA 1 CADOZ Axel - KANDIN Antoine - HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Gabin - MOLLE CHAMPAGNAC Basile     6

15:35 Course 37 Série 2 J16H4x SEVRIER ASLA 1 IMARD Maxence - VERLUT Romain - GIROUD Maxime - DUMOLARD Cyprien     1
Course 37 Série 2 J16H4x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 ANDRE Simon - SACCO Mathys - SIBUT Maxence - HOULE ROUX Sacha     2
Course 37 Série 2 J16H4x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 BARITEL Arthur - SEYER Louis - PERRENOT Louis - LEURS Thibault     3
Course 37 Série 2 J16H4x LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 LORTET Oscar - MANON Sacha - RIEHL Ulysse - MALBLANC Tom     4
Course 37 Série 2 J16H4x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 LARAVOIRE Arthur - TURPIN Ryan - COUBE Joshua - KANDIN Raphael     5
Course 37 Série 2 J16H4x ANNECY CN 2 BAYSSON Arthur - PETITJEAN Simon - DELESSE Maxime - BICHET Timote     6

15:40 Course 37 Série 3 J16H4x LYON CALUIRE ACLC 2 DEWULF PONCHEL Gaspard - LAIGLE Paul - DE ALMEDA Andreas - LANGLOIS Paul     1
Course 37 Série 3 J16H4x MEYZIEU AV 2 MAHAMADOU Sophian - JURIN Baptiste - BONNET Mathis - MAGNARD Lorenzo     2
Course 37 Série 3 J16H4x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 MASSON Benjamin - BRUN-NEY Antoine - PRELLE Antoine - ABBOU Gabriel     3
Course 37 Série 3 J16H4x CHAMBERY CNCB 2 PASSET Evan - BOUCHER CHORON Raphaël - FRANC Pierre - GUIMARAES Steeven     4
Course 37 Série 3 J16H4x LYON CA 2 PUTZ Jean Paul - RIGAUD-POOLE Tristan - REINQUIN Clement - BERNARD Thomas     5
Course 37 Série 3 J16H4x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 TONNERIEUX Timothée - MOUE Maxens - VALENTE Gabriel - COLAS Timothy     6

+ 20 Min
16:00 Course 38 Série 1 J14F1x LYON CA 1 AFONSO Marie        1

Course 38 Série 1 J14F1x LYON AUNL 1 BEN MUSTAPHA Camilia        2
Course 38 Série 1 J14F1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 CHARLES Juliette        3
Course 38 Série 1 J14F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 GUIGUES Alice        4

16:06 Course 38 Série 2 J14F1x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 JOUFFROY Clemence        1
Course 38 Série 2 J14F1x LYON AUNL 2 MASCLEF Amélie        2
Course 38 Série 2 J14F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 PAYET Norah        3
Course 38 Série 2 J14F1x SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 RIFFARD Melissande        4
Course 38 Série 2 J14F1x MEYZIEU AV 1 RYGAT BABOLA Neela        5
Course 38 Série 2 J14F1x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 4 GAUDILLERE Justine 6



16:12 Course 38 Série 3 J14F1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 2 PALOMINO Marion        1
Course 38 Série 3 J14F1x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 3 GONCALES LOPES Jade        2
Course 38 Série 3 J14F1x SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 2 SABATIER Elise        3
Course 38 Série 3 J14F1x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 CHAUMEAUX Gabrielle        4

16:18 Course 39 Série 1 J14H2x MEYZIEU AV 1 LEPRETRE Titouan - FISCHER Ellis       1
Course 39 Série 1 J14H2x SEVRIER ASLA 1 LEPRETRE Tom - POITTEVIN Louis       2
Course 39 Série 1 J14H2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 PERRIER Leo - COURT-FORTUNE Evan       3
Course 39 Série 1 J14H2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 REBECA Raphaël - LERAT Matthieu       4
Course 39 Série 1 J14H2x TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 BONINO Soan - CHOPARD Kenzo       5

16:24 Course 39 Série 2 J14H2x CHAMBERY CNCB 1 EVARD Sacha - WATON HENAO Mateo       1
Course 39 Série 2 J14H2x SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 GOHIER Leila - RIOLO CHARLES Amedee       2
Course 39 Série 2 J14H2x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 HANOT Paul - GIOVANI Gabriel       3
Course 39 Série 2 J14H2x ROMANS ARP 1 LEQUINT LIORET Ange - THIOLLIER Quentin       4
Course 39 Série 2 J14H2x EVIAN CA 1 LIEBERT Julian - VESIN Mael       5

16:30 Course 39 Série 3 J14H2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 MELLAN LEGRAND Mae - MAURICE Kais       1
Course 39 Série 3 J14H2x ROMANS ARP 2 DUPUIS Louis - BEAUMALE Maxime       2
Course 39 Série 3 J14H2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 3 MARMONIER Pacome - BURTEL Thibault       3
Course 39 Série 3 J14H2x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 SCHAFF Leo - GARCIA Raphael       4
Course 39 Série 3 J14H2x CHAMBERY CNCB 2 DOZINEL Romane - REGAZZI Adrean       5

16:36 Course 40 Série 1 J14F4x+ SEVRIER ASLA 1 TOMIET Romane - EYMAR Camille - PERRIN MACARENO Leandra - FAVRE Maina     Bar : TAILLANDIER Elea 1
Course 40 Série 1 J14F4x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 VANDEMEULEBROUCK Anouck - GROS Lea - GARDIEN Faustine - RIMBOUD FOURCADE Capucine Bar : DENAYER Lucas 2
Course 40 Série 1 J14F4x+ EVIAN CA 1 BLEARD Ines - ROUSSEAUD Lee-Lou - BALEYDIER Pauline - BRON FONTANAZ Helene     Bar : LEFEVRE Nael 3
Course 40 Série 1 J14F4x+ CHAMBERY CNCB 1 PEYRET Ilona - PARPILLON CACHOUD Zoé - CHALANSONNET Alyssa - DIDIER Leia     Bar : KURZ Juliette 4

16:42 Course 40 Série 2 J14F4x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 3 HENRY Emma - VALENTIN Cassandra - PUGET Juliette - ADAFER Orianne     Bar : DUMAS Mathilde 1
Course 40 Série 2 J14F4x+ SEVRIER ASLA 2 MARCHAT Manon - ALSBERGHE Romane - BRASSOUD SAN MIGUEL Maeva - OGER GOURLOT Marine Bar : TRIQUET Rose 2
Course 40 Série 2 J14F4x+ CHAMBERY CNCB 3 PARPILLON Margaux - CARILLAT Jade - SALLEZ Bianca - ANNOVAZZI Jade     Bar : REGAZZI Lehyan 3
Course 40 Série 2 J14F4x+ CHAMBERY CNCB 2 SEVIN Ilana - RIVOALAND Olympe - ARBARETAZ Thais - BOUVIER Romy     Bar : ZANELLATO Loane 4
Course 40 Série 2 J14F4x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 CONTI Shana - POUPARD Alice - GARILLON Leane - LEVASSEUR Romane     Bar : ABRéAL Margot 5



16:48 Course 41 J14H8x+ LYON CA 1
COCHET Tanguy - ROLLAND Ninon - GUEVEL-THONET Bily - HIMEUR Moussa - CANON Antonin - VIGNON Maxence - MEZOUGHI 
AUGUSTE Alphonse - BOREL Antoine Bar : BOGEY Charlotte

1

Course 41 J14H8x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2
GARDIEN Faustine - COURT-FORTUNE Evan - REY Paul-Côme - DEFRANCE-QUIQUET Anselme - LABERGERIE Gabin - MOLINA Mathys 
- MIECH Lucas - PASSAS Adrian Bar : FRECHET Emma

2

Course 41 J14H8x+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1
GAYET Enak - CONVERT Edouard - GAUCHERAND Stanislas - PROT Matteo - GASPARD Timothee - GUYOT Ludovic - RUBIO WEILL 
Pablo - MILLET Marceau Bar : RIEHL Thuyly

3

Course 41 J14H8x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1
LAINE Thibaud - LAHACHE Nicolas - BAGHLOUL Ihsan - KORACH Alexis - PERROTTON Timeo - LEVET Ronan - BALANDIER BERGER-
SABATEL Noa - GROS Theo Elouan Bar : MICHEL Beatrice

4

Course 41 J14H8x+ CHAMBERY CNCB 1
ORLANDI Loris - MARTIN Oscar - FRANC Victor - GUILBERT MARTIN Axel - GUIMARAES Owen - BLAMPEY Arthur - MARLOT 
Maxence - TARROUX VAISSIER Raphael Bar : CROCHET Leanne

5

Course 41 J14H8x+ DECINES AV 1
RIOU Charlie - RIOU Mylena - COULARD Ambre - POULET Louis - CREVOLIN Antonin - ZERDAZI Hicham - COLOMBO PASSAQUET 
Heloise - DESPREZ Arthur Bar : PERRET Laurence

6


